Athlete Results

Competition:
KCAA U15 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3

Ranking

BibNo Athlete

227 Henry Simms

221 Thomas Connop
242 Jacob Uttin

223 Kaisyn

201 William Jones

220 William Connop
226 Nathan Palmer
200 Samuel Beaumont
222 Jayden Ideh-Ichofu
228 Ciaran Laws

234 Finley Telfer

Team

Paddock Wood AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
White Cliffs A & RC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Paddock Wood AC
Tonbridge AC

Score

194
172
170
168
164
164
156
152
144
128
118

Venue:

4LR S
50 48
38 50
48 44
42 38
46 40
42 46
34 42
32 36
36 34
30 32
42

Stour Centre

Date
8 Dec 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
KCAA U15 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3

Ranking

Team

Paddock Wood AC
White Cliffs A & RC
Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC

Paddock Wood AC

Colour

BibNo

227
242
201
220
223
234
221
222
226
200
228

Venue:
Stour Centre

Name

Henry Simms
Jacob Uttin
William Jones
William Connop
Kaisyn

Finley Telfer
Thomas Connop
Jayden ldeh-Ichofu
Nathan Palmer
Samuel Beaumont
Ciaran Laws

Best

46.6
49.0
50.2
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.8
54.5
56.0
57.8
59.0

4 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
42
42
42
38
36
34
32
30

Date
8 Dec 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
KCAA U15 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3

Ranking

—_

QOWoo~NOOGOPAWN-=-

Team

Medway & Maidstone AC
Paddock Wood AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
White Cliffs A & RC
Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Paddock Wood AC
Tonbridge AC

Colour

BibNo

221
227
220
242
226
201
223
200
222
228
234

Venue:
Stour Centre

Name

Thomas Connop
Henry Simms
William Connop
Jacob Uttin
Nathan Palmer
William Jones
Kaisyn

Samuel Beaumont
Jayden Ideh-Ichofu
Ciaran Laws
Finley Telfer

Best

8.96
8.19
8.17
8.16
6.93
6.53
5.82
5.75
5.59
4.75
0.00

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32

0

Shot

Date
8 Dec 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
KCAA U15 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3

Ranking

—_

2~ 0O OVWoO~NOOUODAWN-—-

Team

Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC

Paddock Wood AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
White Cliffs A & RC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Paddock Wood AC
Tonbridge AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Colour

BibNo

227
200
226
221
222
242
223
228
234
220
201

Venue:
Stour Centre
Total

Name

Henry Simms
Samuel Beaumont
Nathan Palmer
Thomas Connop
Jayden ldeh-Ichofu
Jacob Uttin
Kaisyn

Ciaran Laws
Finley Telfer
William Connop
William Jones

76
74
71
69
68
67
65
64
63
61
36

Speed Bounce

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30

Date
8 Dec 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
KCAA U15 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3

Ranking

—_

2~ 0O OVWoO~NOOUODAWN-—-

Team Colour

Medway & Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Paddock Wood AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
White Cliffs A & RC
Ashford AC

Paddock Wood AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Paddock Wood AC

BibNo

223
201
227
220
234
221
242
200
226
222
228

Standing Long Jump

Venue:

Stour Centre
Name Best Points
Kaisyn 2.44 50
William Jones 2.38 48
Henry Simms 2.36 46
William Connop 2.31 44
Finley Telfer 2.29 42
Thomas Connop 2.21 40
Jacob Uttin 2.04 38
Samuel Beaumont 2.01 36
Nathan Palmer 2.00 34
Jayden Ideh-Ichofu 1.99 32

Ciaran Laws

1.44 30

Date
8 Dec 2024
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